First
Pam
Joe
Jeffrey
Larry
Ron
Lisa
J.B.
Catherine Cate
Jeff

L Marie
W. Neil
Sherry
Russell
Harry W.
Kevin
Ryan
Cris
Arvin
Johnny
D. Marty
Bill

Fred
Randy
Jim
Marty
Pam
Warren
Kirkland
Greg
Isiah
John Allen
Joseph
Perry
Phil
Sabrena
Don
Ezra
Curtis
Brent

Last
Fleenor
Manuel
Atherton
Henry
Parson
Bowman
Bennett
White
Hollingsworth
Williams
Thomas, Il
Paty
Bean
Miller, 111
Wilson
Hanzelik
Helton
Reingold
Houston
Lasley
Knowles
Skillern
Fairbanks
Fields
Haynes
Ladd
Mackey
Robinson
Beck
Hester
Brooks
Graham
Perkins
Smartt
Turner
Brown
Maize
Adams
Lambert

Office

Chancery Judge, Part 1
Chancery Judge, Part 1
Chancery Judge, Part 2
Circuit Court Clerk

Circuit Court Clerk

Circuit Court Clerk

Circuit Court Judge, Div 1
Circuit Court Judge, Div 1
Circuit Court Judge, Div 2
Circuit Court Judge, Div 3
Circuit Court Judge, Div 4
City Court Judge, Div 1
City Court Judge, Div 2
City of Collegedale Judge
City of Collegedale Judge
City of East Ridge Judge
City of East Ridge Judge
City of East Ridge Judge
City of Red Bank Judge
City of Soddy Daisy Judge
County Clerk

County Comm Dist 1
County Comm Dist 1
County Comm Dist 2
County Comm Dist 3
County Comm Dist 4
County Comm Dist 4
County Comm Dist 4
County Comm Dist 5
County Comm Dist 5
County Comm Dist 6
County Comm Dist 6
County Comm Dist 7
County Comm Dist 7
County Comm Dist 7
County Comm Dist 7
County Comm Dist 7
County Comm Dist 8
County Comm Dist 8

Campaign Finance

Party Election date
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/12014
8/7/12014
8/7/12014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014

X000 D0N0AN0A0A0A0D0
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* Blank entries indicate candidates did not file
disclosures by the April 10 deadline

Carryover
$39,508.60
$19,395.00
$0.00
$7,589.63
$0.00
$0.00
$109,122.25
$20,109.33
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$13,427.20
$0.00
$8,581.86
$15,934.69
$2,166.43
$1,006.82
$10,178.11

$0.00

$3,041.53
$6,967.00
$10,396.89

$3,268.61
$0.00

Raised
$36,295.00
$17,435.49
$1,036.03
$17,555.00
$7,100.00
$6,725.00
$15,810.00
$8,721.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,650.00
$16,150.00
$2,321.80
$575.00
$3,950.00
$17,142.67
$585.00

$9,173.97

$10,601.00
$3,600.00
$3,540.00

$6,805.00
$2,374.00

Spent
$43,039.35
$18,073.32
$0.00
$10,074.59
$5,442.59
$6,094.56
$61,197.15
$21,835.52
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,862.22
$13,134.97
$7,240.38
$2,163.89
$523.03
$11,110.67
$60.00

$2,822.35

$10,615.13
$10,246.00
$7,105.30

$7,115.00
$1,266.01

On Hand
$32,764.25
$18,757.17
$1,036.03
$15,070.04
$1,657.41
$630.44
$63,735.10
$6,994.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,214.98
$3,015.03
$3,663.28
$14,345.80
$5,593.40
$7,038.82
$10,703.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,351.62
$0.00
$3,027.40
$321.00
$6,831.59
$0.00
$0.00
$2,958.61
$1,107.99



Tim
Kenny
Chester
Melinda
Jim

Richard D.

Basil
Bill
Gwen
Vince
Brian

Barry
Rebecca

Don
Neal
Patricia
Richard
(Cubby)
Basil
Gary
Rob
Yolanda
Echols
James E.
Walker
Ernie
Carol
Brooke
Don
James M.
Sherry
Susan
Ardena
Steven
Pam
Ryan
Greg
Jim

Richard K.

Samuel

Boyd
Smith
Bankston
Bone
Coppinger
Ford
Marceaux, Sr
Hullander
Tidwell
Dean
White

Steelman
Stern

Poole
Pinkston
Cassidy

Owens
Marceaux, Sr
Behler
Philyaw

Mitchell
Bentley, Jr
Jones
Minges
Mutter
Pippenger
Stinnett
Haley, IV
Pollock
Probasco
Garth
Smith
Hurst
Epperson
Martin
Watson
Bennett
Blakemore

County Comm Dist 8
County Comm Dist 8
County Comm Dist 9
County Comm Dist 9
County Mayor

County Mayor

County Mayor

County Trustee

Criminal Court Clerk
Criminal Court Clerk
Criminal Court Clerk
Criminal Court Judge, Div
1

Criminal Court Judge, Div
2

Criminal Court Judge, Div
3

District Attorney

East Ridge Court Clerk

East Ridge Court Clerk
Governor

Juvenile Court Clerk
Juvenile Court Judge

Juvenile Court Judge
Lookout Mtn Commission
Lookout Mtn Commission
Lookout Mtn Commission
Lookout Mtn Commission
Lookout Mtn Commission
Lookout Mtn Commission
Lookout Mtn School Board
Lookout Mtn School Board
Lookout Mtn School Board
Public Defender

Public Defender

Register of Deeds
Register of Deeds

School Board Dist 3
School Board Dist 3
School Board Dist 5
School Board Dist 5

Campaign Finance
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X000

5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014

5/6/2014

5/6/2014

5/6/2014
5/6/2014
8/7/2014

8/7/2014
8/7/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014

5/6/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014

$1,445.37
$0.00
$52,360.66
$0.00

$0.00
$17,291.81
$68,710.27
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$28,100.00

-$1,115.15
$0.00

$1,347.63

$397.00
$0.00

$2,775.00  $2,462.27
$4.15 $0.00
$134,015.00 $21,133.39
$0.00 $0.00
$25,075.00 $8,694.55
$1,500.85 $1,737.00
$1,150.00  $34,371.96
$0.00 $100.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$8,288.00 $16,938.20
$5,470.00 $521.00
$23,319.00 $4,739.75
$5,210.00 $1,420.70
$6,425.00 $6,321.27
$380.00 $115.49

$0.00
$0.00
$1,758.10
$4.15
$165,242.27
$0.00
$0.00
$16,380.45
$17,055.66
$35,488.31
-$100.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$19,449.80
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$3,833.85
$18,579.25

$5,136.93
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.73
$264.51
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Patrick D.
Karitsa
Cynthia
Jacqueline A.
Yashika
Oscar
Joe

C. Ballard
Samevelyn
Morgan
David
Karen
Steve
Larry
Dean

Tim
Christie
Rex
David E.
Clarence
Lila

Gary

Jim

Chris
Chris
Oscar
William
Kenneth
Jeff

Victor
Bobby

Betty Ann
Sylvia

Tina

Campaign Finance

Hampton School Board Dist 5 8/7/2014
Mosley School Board Dist 5 8/7/2014
Stanley-Cash  School Board Dist 5 8/7/2014
Thomas School Board Dist 5 8/7/2014
Ward School Board Dist 5 8/7/2014
Brock School Board Dist 6 8/7/2014
Galloway School Board Dist 6 8/7/2014
Scearce, Jr School Board Dist 6 8/7/2014
Rock School Board Dist 8 8/7/2014
Testerman School Board Dist 8 8/7/2014
Farrow School Board Dist 9 8/7/2014
Highlander School Board Dist 9 8/7/2014
Lewis School Board Dist 9 8/7/2014
Moorhouse School Board Dist 9 8/7/2014
White School Board Dist 9 8/7/2014
Sessions Court Judge, Div
Mahn Sell 1 8/7/2014
Sessions Court Judge, Div
Sparks 1 8/7/2014
Sessions Court Judge, Div
Bales 2 8/7/2014
Sessions Court Judge, Div
Shattuck 3 8/7/2014
Sessions Court Judge, Div
Statom 4 8/7/2014
Sessions Court Judge, Div
Starnes 5 8/7/2014
Hammond Sheriff R 5/6/2014
Harvey Sheriff R 5/6/2014
Anderson State Exec Comm Dist 10 D 8/7/2014
Brock State Exec Comm Dist 10 R 8/7/2014
Joyner State Exec Comm Dist 10 D 8/7/2014
Love State Exec Comm Dist 10 D 8/7/2014
Brown State Exec Comm Dist 11 D 8/7/2014
White State Exec Comm Dist 11 D 8/7/2014
Wood State Exec Comm Dist 11 R 8/7/2014
State Exec Commwmn Dist
Allgood 10 D 8/7/2014
State Exec Commwmn Dist
Cintron 10 D 8/7/2014
State Exec Commwmn Dist
Benkiser 11 R 8/7/2014

$44,538.41

$17,775.00 $30,223.76

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$32,089.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



Rita

Sandra
Gerald
Tommy
Eric
Patsy
Tom
Charlie
JoAnne
Mike
Marc
Bo

John
Mark

Fehring

Lusk
McCormick
Crangle
McRoy
Hazlewood
McCullough
White
Favors
Carter
Gravitt
Watson

Higgason, Jr
Rothberger

Campaign Finance

State Exec Commwmn Dist
11

State Exec Commwmn Dist
11

State House Dist 26

State House Dist 27

State House Dist 27

State House Dist 27

State House Dist 27

State House Dist 27

State House Dist 28

State House Dist 29

State House Dist 30

State Senate Dist 11

Town of Lookout Mtn
Judge

Town of Signal Mtn Judge
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8/7/2014

8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014
8/7/2014

8/7/2014
8/7/2014

$1,596.25
$0.00
$0.00

$15,541.03
$23,290.00

$268,179.21

$112,125.00 $52,787.60

$29,250.00 $1,223.75

$1,400.00

$6,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$855.59

$1,532.99
$3,000.00

$2,209.23

$0.00

$0.00
$60,933.65
$28,026.25
$544 .41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,508.04
$20,290.00
$0.00
$265,969.98

$0.00
$0.00



