					* Blank entries indicate candidates did not file disclosures by the April 10 deadline			
First	Last	Office	Party	Election date	Carryover	Raised	Spent	On Hand
Pam	Fleenor	Chancery Judge, Part 1	R	5/6/2014	\$39,508.60	\$36,295.00	\$43,039.35	\$32,764.25
Joe	Manuel	Chancery Judge, Part 1	R	5/6/2014	\$19,395.00	\$17,435.49	\$18,073.32	\$18,757.17
Jeffrey	Atherton	Chancery Judge, Part 2	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$1,036.03	\$0.00	\$1,036.03
Larry	Henry	Circuit Court Clerk	R	5/6/2014	\$7,589.63	\$17,555.00	\$10,074.59	\$15,070.04
Ron	Parson	Circuit Court Clerk	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$7,100.00	\$5,442.59	\$1,657.41
Lisa	Bowman	Circuit Court Clerk	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$6,725.00	\$6,094.56	\$630.44
J.B.	Bennett	Circuit Court Judge, Div 1	R	5/6/2014	\$109,122.25	\$15,810.00	\$61,197.15	\$63,735.10
Catherine Cate	White	Circuit Court Judge, Div 1	R	5/6/2014	\$20,109.33	\$8,721.00	\$21,835.52	\$6,994.81
Jeff	Hollingsworth	Circuit Court Judge, Div 2	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
L Marie	Williams	Circuit Court Judge, Div 3	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
W. Neil	Thomas, III	Circuit Court Judge, Div 4	R	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Sherry	Paty	City Court Judge, Div 1		5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Russell	Bean	City Court Judge, Div 2		5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Harry W.	Miller, III	City of Collegedale Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Kevin	Wilson	City of Collegedale Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Ryan	Hanzelik	City of East Ridge Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Cris	Helton	City of East Ridge Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Arvin	Reingold	City of East Ridge Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Johnny	Houston	City of Red Bank Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
D. Marty	Lasley	City of Soddy Daisy Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Bill	Knowles	County Clerk	R	5/6/2014	\$13,427.20	\$1,650.00	\$1,862.22	\$13,214.98
Fred	Skillern	County Comm Dist 1	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$16,150.00	\$13,134.97	\$3,015.03
Randy	Fairbanks	County Comm Dist 1	R	5/6/2014	\$8,581.86	\$2,321.80	\$7,240.38	\$3,663.28
Jim	Fields	County Comm Dist 2	R	5/6/2014	\$15,934.69	\$575.00	\$2,163.89	\$14,345.80
Marty	Haynes	County Comm Dist 3	R	5/6/2014	\$2,166.43	\$3,950.00	\$523.03	\$5,593.40
Pam	Ladd	County Comm Dist 4	D	5/6/2014	\$1,006.82	\$17,142.67	\$11,110.67	\$7,038.82
Warren	Mackey	County Comm Dist 4	D	5/6/2014	\$10,178.11	\$585.00	\$60.00	\$10,703.11
Kirkland	Robinson	County Comm Dist 4	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Greg	Beck	County Comm Dist 5	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Isiah	Hester	County Comm Dist 5	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
John Allen	Brooks	County Comm Dist 6	D	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$9,173.97	\$2,822.35	\$6,351.62
Joseph	Graham	County Comm Dist 6	R	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Perry	Perkins	County Comm Dist 7	R	5/6/2014	\$3,041.53	\$10,601.00	\$10,615.13	\$3,027.40
Phil	Smartt	County Comm Dist 7	R	5/6/2014	\$6,967.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,246.00	\$321.00
Sabrena	Turner	County Comm Dist 7	R	5/6/2014	\$10,396.89	\$3,540.00	\$7,105.30	\$6,831.59
Don	Brown	County Comm Dist 7	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Ezra	Maize	County Comm Dist 7	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Curtis	Adams	County Comm Dist 8	R	5/6/2014	\$3,268.61	\$6,805.00	\$7,115.00	\$2,958.61
Brent	Lambert	County Comm Dist 8	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$2,374.00	\$1,266.01	\$1,107.99

Tim	Boyd	County Comm Dist 8	R	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Kenny	Smith	County Comm Dist 8	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Chester	Bankston	County Comm Dist 9	R	5/6/2014	\$1,445.37	\$2,775.00	\$2,462.27	\$1,758.10
Melinda	Bone	County Comm Dist 9	D	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$4.15	\$0.00	\$4.15
Jim	Coppinger	County Mayor	R	5/6/2014	\$52,360.66	\$134,015.00		\$165,242.27
Richard D.	Ford	County Mayor	I	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Basil	Marceaux, Sr	County Mayor	R	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Bill	Hullander	County Trustee	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$25,075.00	\$8,694.55	\$16,380.45
Gwen	Tidwell	Criminal Court Clerk	D	5/6/2014	\$17,291.81	\$1,500.85	\$1,737.00	\$17,055.66
Vince	Dean	Criminal Court Clerk	R	5/6/2014	\$68,710.27	\$1,150.00	\$34,371.96	\$35,488.31
Brian	White	Criminal Court Clerk	D	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	-\$100.00
		Criminal Court Judge, Div						
Barry	Steelman	1	R	5/6/2014				\$0.00
		Criminal Court Judge, Div						
Rebecca	Stern	2	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
D	Daala	Criminal Court Judge, Div		E (0 (00 4 4	00.00	00.00	# 0.00	00.00
Don	Poole	3	D	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Neal	Pinkston	District Attorney	R	5/6/2014	\$28,100.00	\$8,288.00	\$16,938.20	\$19,449.80
Patricia	Cassidy	East Ridge Court Clerk		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Richard (Cubby)	Owone	Foot Bidge Court Clark		8/7/2014				\$0.00
• • •	Owens	East Ridge Court Clerk	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Basil	Marceaux, Sr	Governor	R		C4 44E 4E	¢5 470 00	ΦEΩ4 00	
Gary	Behler	Juvenile Court Ludge	R	5/6/2014	-\$1,115.15	\$5,470.00	\$521.00	\$3,833.85
Rob Yolanda	Philyaw	Juvenile Court Judge	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$23,319.00	\$4,739.75	\$18,579.25
Echols	Mitchell	Juvenile Court Judge	D	5/6/2014	\$1,347.63	\$5,210.00	\$1,420.70	\$5,136.93
James E.	Bentley, Jr	Lookout Mtn Commission	_	8/7/2014	4 1,0 11100	70,210100	4 1, 12 011 0	\$0.00
Walker	Jones	Lookout Mtn Commission		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Ernie	Minges	Lookout Mtn Commission		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Carol	Mutter	Lookout Mtn Commission		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Brooke	Pippenger	Lookout Mtn Commission		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Don	Stinnett	Lookout Mtn Commission		8/7/2014				\$0.00
James M.	Haley, IV	Lookout Mtn School Board		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Sherry	Pollock	Lookout Mtn School Board		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Susan	Probasco	Lookout Mtn School Board		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Ardena	Garth	Public Defender	D	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Steven	Smith	Public Defender	R	5/6/2014				\$0.00
Pam	Hurst	Register of Deeds	R	5/6/2014	\$397.00	\$6,425.00	\$6,321.27	\$500.73
Ryan	Epperson	Register of Deeds	R	5/6/2014	\$0.00	\$380.00	\$115.49	\$264.51
Greg	Martin	School Board Dist 3	· ·	8/7/2014	70.00	7555.55	÷	\$0.00
Jim	Watson	School Board Dist 3		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Richard K.	Bennett	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Samuel	Blakemore	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00

Patrick D.	Hampton	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Karitsa	Mosley	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Cynthia	Stanley-Cash	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Jacqueline A.	Thomas	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Yashika	Ward	School Board Dist 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Oscar	Brock	School Board Dist 6		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Joe	Galloway	School Board Dist 6		8/7/2014				\$0.00
C. Ballard	Scearce, Jr	School Board Dist 6		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Samevelyn								
Morgan	Rock	School Board Dist 8		8/7/2014				\$0.00
David	Testerman	School Board Dist 8		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Karen	Farrow	School Board Dist 9		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Steve	Highlander	School Board Dist 9		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Larry	Lewis	School Board Dist 9		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Dean	Moorhouse	School Board Dist 9		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Tim	White	School Board Dist 9		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Christie	Mahn Sell	Sessions Court Judge, Div		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Rex	Sparks	Sessions Court Judge, Div		8/7/2014				\$0.00
David E.	Bales	Sessions Court Judge, Div 2		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Clarence	Shattuck	Sessions Court Judge, Div 3		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Lila	Statom	Sessions Court Judge, Div 4		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Gary	Starnes	Sessions Court Judge, Div 5		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Jim	Hammond	Sheriff	R	5/6/2014	\$44,538.41	\$17,775.00	\$30,223.76	\$32,089.65
Chris	Harvey	Sheriff	R	5/6/2014		,	,	\$0.00
Chris	Anderson	State Exec Comm Dist 10	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Oscar	Brock	State Exec Comm Dist 10	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00
William	Joyner	State Exec Comm Dist 10	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Kenneth	Love	State Exec Comm Dist 10	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Jeff	Brown	State Exec Comm Dist 11	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Victor	White	State Exec Comm Dist 11	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Bobby	Wood	State Exec Comm Dist 11	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Betty Ann	Allgood	State Exec Commwmn Dist		8/7/2014				\$0.00
= 2, 7		State Exec Commwmn Dist		55				70.00
Sylvia	Cintron	10 State Exec Commwmn Dist	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Tina	Benkiser	11	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00

		State Exec Commwmn Dist						
Rita	Fehring	11	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
		State Exec Commwmn Dist						
Sandra	Lusk	11	D	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Gerald	McCormick	State House Dist 26	R	8/7/2014	\$1,596.25	\$112,125.00	\$52,787.60	\$60,933.65
Tommy	Crangle	State House Dist 27	R	8/7/2014	\$0.00	\$29,250.00	\$1,223.75	\$28,026.25
Eric	McRoy	State House Dist 27	D	8/7/2014	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$855.59	\$544.41
Patsy	Hazlewood	State House Dist 27	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Tom	McCullough	State House Dist 27	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Charlie	White	State House Dist 27	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00
JoAnne	Favors	State House Dist 28	D	8/7/2014	\$15,541.03	\$6,500.00	\$1,532.99	\$20,508.04
Mike	Carter	State House Dist 29	R	8/7/2014	\$23,290.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,290.00
Marc	Gravitt	State House Dist 30	R	8/7/2014				\$0.00
Во	Watson	State Senate Dist 11	R	8/7/2014	\$268,179.21	\$0.00	\$2,209.23	\$265,969.98
		Town of Lookout Mtn						
John	Higgason, Jr	Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00
Mark	Rothberger	Town of Signal Mtn Judge		8/7/2014				\$0.00